Classement Nom

1 DROUIN
2 VERNE
3 SAPIN
4 PERRAULT
5 ROBERT
6 VOISIN
7 GRIFFON
8 JOUFFROY
9 FAVIER
10 ANDRE
11 DEBORDE
12 MONNET
13 PREAUX
14 JUILLARD
15 MARCHAND
16 MAUREL
17 RAFFA
18 PETEUIL
19 SERVIGNAT
20 RIGAULT
21 TOULOUSE
22 CHEVALIER
23 NESME
24 TOUATI
25 LAPALUS
26 PETIT
27 DUBY
28 GIRAUD
29 BECHE
30 VIDELO
31 GETRMAIN
32 TESTARD
33 RAFFA
34 GAILLARD
35 DESPRAS
36 CORSIN
37 FAVIER
38 LAURENT
39 COUDURIER
40 TREBOZ
41 TAMIZON
42 BERNY
43 MOUTAULT
44 RANVE
45 REBOURG
46 VIGNON
47 ROBIN
48 JOLY
49 COQUARD

Prenom
Arnaud
Dorian
Julien
Xavier
Alexis
Louis
Louis
Clement
Stephane
Cedric
Steve

Jean Philippe
Guillaume
Geoffray
Florent
Alain
Anne Sophie
Cedric
Thierry
Baptiste
Romain
Christophe
Eric
Laurent
Philippe
Dominique
Victor
Antoine
Eric
Philippe
Thibaut
Jonathan
Marianne
Andre
Dominique
Pascal
Guillaume
Thierry
Rachel
Julien
Cedric
Christophe
Samuel
Jerome
Bertrand
Nicolas
Stephane
Antoine
Dominique

Date de naiss: Age

09/06/1984
27/03/1995
02/06/1991
01/01/1969
03/06/1998
04/02/2000
02/11/2000
12/07/1987
19/09/1981
15/06/1981
23/01/1988
11/08/1976
01/01/1978
01/09/1982
03/11/1971
01/01/1964
13/01/1991
10/09/1975
05/12/1971
17/07/1998
15/08/1988
13/09/1968
20/07/1975
04/08/1987
05/06/1975
15/09/1981
10/09/1990
24/09/1983
03/06/1972
20/09/1960
21/11/1983
10/08/1985
13/01/1991
20/07/1962
24/03/1976
23/11/1965
19/09/1981
26/01/1968
10/08/1972
01/05/1985
22/06/1980
28/05/1974
28/12/1980
07/03/1992
07/02/1988
06/10/1975
03/07/1973
26/04/1984
26/08/1958

Categorie
33 SE
23 SE
27 SE
49 V1
20 ES
18 JU
17 JU
30 SE
36 SE
36 SE
30 SE
41 V1
40 V1
35 SE
46 V1
54 V2
27 SE
42 V1
46 V1
19 ES
29 SE
49 V2
42 V1
30 SE
42 V1
36 SE
27 SE
34 SE
46 V1
57 V2
34 SE
32 SE
27 SE
55 V2
42 V1
52 V2
36 SE
50 V2
45 V1
33 SE
37 SE
44 V1
37 SE
26 SE
30 SE
42 V1
44 V1
34 SE
59 v3

Dossard

29
190
151
145
177

86
185
183

27

94

60
170
201
214

31
135

92

49

71
146
209

15

69

76
173

63
120

62

44
174
202
166

91
152
126
186
140

58
149
56
142
221
33
93
35
70
181
132



50 VOISIN

51 BONNETAIN
52 ROBERT

53 RHETY

54 ROBIN

55 DEMARD
56 DOUDET
57 LOHNER-ADLI
58 FICHET

59 VOISIN

60 TERRIER

61 PIGERON
62 JANDET

63 OBBEE

64 MAUGUIN
65 CANCELLIERI
66 PAILLARD
67 MANOHA
68 PAGEAULT
69 LEBREUIL
70 GUERIN

71 DESROCHES
72 HAMON

73 VALLET

74 CECCOTTO
75 DEGRISE
76 BROYER

77 VINCENT
78 PORCHEROT
79 MONNOT
80 CLAIR

81 GUDEFIN
82 SCAVARDO
83 BONJOUR
84 AGNELLET
85 JANIN

86 GIBBE

87 STEVANATO
88 LELONG

89 DORIDANT
90 GUICHARD
91 DUBOIS

92 FEVRE

93 GAIFFE

94 BERTON

95 HINSCHBERGER

96 PERRIER

97 LAROCHETTE
98 GRAIZELY
99 ALLARD

Pierre
Jean Philippe
Rudy
Helene
Pascal
Pierre
Thomas
Sylvain
Nathan
Guillaume
Sebastien
Sebastien
Raphae
Veronique
Hugo
David
Olivier
Philippe
Arthur
Julien
Laurent
Jean Francois
Thierry
Franck
Philippe
Jeremy
Felicien
Eddy
Bertrand
Denis
Adrien
Jerome
Christophe
Remy
Aline
Daniel
Olivier
Nicolas
Romuald
Nicolas
Charles
Nicolas
Regis
Xavier
Jean Pierre
Francine
Laurent
Olivier
Caroline
Herve

17/02/1962
28/06/1971
15/09/2001
17/05/1969
13/11/1966
30/04/1992
20/09/1983
01/10/1987
15/01/1989
30/09/1989
25/04/1989
08/09/1975
26/01/1971
04/09/1980
29/01/1992
21/11/1970
16/01/1973
03/08/1965
19/03/1999
05/08/1982
20/11/1980
23/09/1960
07/10/1969
09/03/1970
01/10/1961
10/07/1984
08/04/1997
29/01/1985
28/01/1977
28/08/1980
26/02/1989
20/01/1978
28/09/1974
23/04/1982
03/12/1986
23/11/1954
11/01/1974
05/12/1975
18/03/1982
15/12/1982
01/01/1980
23/09/1969
09/08/1957
26/06/1968
24/08/1963
07/03/1973
30/09/1968
15/03/1967
07/01/1985
10/05/1964

56 V2
46 V1
16 CA
49 V1
51 V2
26 SE
34 SE
30 SE
29 SE
28 SE
29 SE
42 V1
47 V1
37 SE
26 SE
47 V1
45 V1
52 V2
19 Ju
35 SE
37 SE
57 V2
48 V1
48 V1
56 V2
33 SE
21 ES
33 SE
41 V1
37 SE
29 SE
40 V1
43 V1
36 SE
31 SE
63 V3
44 V1
42 V1
36 SE
35 SE
38 SE
48 V1
60 V3
49 V2
54 V2
45 V1
49 V2
51 V2
33 SE
54 V2

85
163
178
148

24
205
104

64
161

87
143

162
61
19
28
54

199
74

215

187

204

51
115
114
156

96
207

43

30

80
138
171
203
147

78
100

57
176
108

18
134
197
144

150
208
77



100 CASU
101 PIPILIS

102 LAURENT-BRUYER

103 BERTHIER
104 BOURDON
105 RAMPON
106 GUICHARD
107 DESROCHES
108 PERNET
109 MISCORIA
110 KUKULINSKI
111 PERONNE
112 BERRY

113 JOUSSEAU
113 MOREAUD
115 PENFORNIS
116 COUTURIER
117 RULENCE
118 MILLEREAU
119 VANACLOCHA
120 VETTIER
121 BAGOUT
122 HYVERNAT
123 GUILLOT
124 GEOFFROY
125 BARNIER
126 BIOLAY

127 DROIN

128 MOREIRA
129 RIBEIROALVES
130 TRAVERS
131 MOUCHET
132 CORNU

133 MERISIO
134 CHILD

135 BONIN

136 DUBREUIL
137 RICHE

138 VERNAY
139 FLANDIN
140 POULENARD
141 VULLIN

142 GUILLAIN
143 BAILLY

144 REGNIER
145 PEYSSON
146 GOMES
147 HAYNE

148 MILLET

149 GALLAND

Jeremie
Alexandre
Valentin
Florian
Maxime
Celine
Maxime
Adrien
Vincent
Patrice
David
Beatrice
Bertrand
Corinne
Pierre
Francois
Christophe
Quentin
Jean Michel
Alain

Seb
Geraldine
Fabrice
Florian
Fabien
Laurent
Paul
Thibaud
Mickael
Marie Olga
Eric

Lucille
Jean Michel
Coralie
Guillaume
Eric

Sylvie
Stephane
Nicolas
Anthony
Stephane
Alexandre
Sebatsien
Sylvie
Pierre Henri
Eric
Frederique
Mylene
Andre
Christophe

22/05/1983
03/11/1986
12/04/1990
17/04/1983
14/12/1993
09/05/1987
28/05/1985
25/10/1984
23/10/1975
15/01/1962
05/03/1972
03/04/1966
10/10/1974
30/03/1972
04/03/1997
05/10/1978
17/12/1963
19/04/1995
19/12/1964
01/01/1970
10/06/1978
10/01/1973
28/01/1979
05/02/1982
01/01/1981
21/11/1977
02/08/1999
22/08/1984
09/11/1974
15/05/1993
28/12/1974
25/07/1989
27/04/1959
28/05/1969
17/09/1970
01/01/1969
22/10/1965
12/08/1970
18/05/1968
15/09/1981
29/04/1973
18/12/1988
12/05/1980
30/03/1971
18/04/1988
14/09/1963
07/07/1970
05/02/1979
17/09/1951
25/12/1976

35 SE
31 SE
28 SE
35 SE
24 SE
31 SE
33 SE
33 SE
42 V1
56 V2
46 V1
52 V2
43 V1
46 V1
21 ES
39 v1
54 V2
23 SE
53 v2
48 V1
39 V1
45 V1
39 SE
36 SE
37 SE
40 V1
18 JU
33 SE
43 V1
25 SE
43 V1
28 SE
59 v2
49 V1
47 V1
49 V1
52 V2
47 V1
50 V2
36 SE
45 V1
29 SE
38 SE
47 V1
30 SE
54 V2
47 V1
39 SE
66 V3
41 V1

125
38
122
137
110
52
40
103
191
45
157
75
188

218
46
164
194
98
109
213
13
123
128
105
200
155
127
25
153
90
129
97
11
113
107
68
55
220
34
193
212
67
16
165
169
12
139
131
182



150 CORNU
151 ROY

152 BAGOUT
153 BERNARDI
154 DURAND
155 SCHALLER
156 DAVID

157 DESPLACES
158 FOURIER
159 VIDAL

160 MARECHAL
161 LEFAUCHEUX
162 RIGET

163 LEPAGNEY
164 DIDIER
165 BASSET
166 NUNES
167 GAUDILLERE
168 LOPEZ

169 FAURE

170 GIBBE

171 VINOUZE
172 MANOHA
173 LUGOT
174 RAQUIN
175 RAQUIN
176 COULON
177 LACHAT
178 BARENGER
179 PLAZA

180 PETEUIL
181 DARPHIN
182 BERT

183 LAURENT
184 LIOGIER
185 LOUP

186 VERJUX
187 MORIN
188 VILLEROT
189 LAPLACE
190 STEVANATO
191 DELAYE
192 BERARD
193 KERREMEN
194 BRODAT
195 DESPLANCHES
196 FICHET
197 ANDRE
197 ANDRE
199 BAKARI

Alain
Bernard
Didier
Olivier
Guy
Yannick
Nicolas
Marc
Cedric
Nathalie
Karine
Clara
Myriam
Sandie
Stephane
Pierrick
Nadine
Franck
Esmeralda
Suzanne
Pierre
Kevin
Catherine
Fabrice
Sophie
Philippe
Eric

Jean Claude
Frederic
Michel
Severine
Vanessa
Nicolas
Jean Paul
Christian
Emma
Justine
Yves
Amelie
Christine
Aurelie
Damien
Sebastien
Thomas
Agnes
Dominique
Sophie
Isabelle
Stephane
Elias

28/05/1962
03/04/1954
21/04/1965
21/03/1963
01/02/1955
22/10/1971
08/09/1983
18/01/1973
22/01/1981
16/07/1971
12/08/1970
11/07/1994
02/05/1983
14/08/1987
01/01/1970
10/10/1980
27/10/1966
13/03/1975
23/05/1995
30/09/1970
20/07/1975
21/03/1980
12/04/1967
15/03/1982
22/09/1975
23/11/1971
20/08/1969
01/10/1956
12/11/1974
25/07/1956
22/05/1975
11/09/1985
01/01/1982
01/06/1972
21/01/1960
04/08/1998
29/11/1995
15/01/1968
14/03/1993
13/08/1963
13/06/1977
30/09/1977
06/08/1992
11/05/2002
28/05/1962
18/02/1961
08/05/1971
21/07/1981
03/09/1974
10/02/2002

56 V2
64 V3
53 v2
55 V2
63 V3
46 V1
34 SE
45 V1
37 SE
46 V1
47 V1
23 SE
35 SE
30 SE
48 V1
37 SE
51 V2
43 V1
23 SE
47 V1
42 V1
38 SE
51 V2
36 SE
42 V1
46 V1
48 V1
61 V3
43 V1
61 V3
43 V1
32 SE
36 SE
46 V1
58 v2
19 ES
22 SE
50 V2
25 SE
54 V2
40 V1
40 V1
25 SE
16 CA
56 V2
57 V2
47 V1
36 SE
43 V1
16 CA

21

14
158
159
106
130

88

81

23

10

84
192
167
111

26
133
196

36

72

79

65
198

41

82

83
222
119
141
112

48

95

59

22
136
217

32

89
211
101

99

73

37
206

20

17
160
117
118



200 HERBERT
201 LESSELLIER
202 GREGOIRE
203 JOLY
204 ANGOT
205 DUBOST
206 ROCHE
207 GROSIEAN
208 FELGUEIRAS
209 FERRE
210 FELGUEIRAS
211 GRIFFON
212 DUBOIS
213 EXTIER
BACKER
BOUTEILLE
BRUNOL
DESBOIS
DEVAUX
DRUMEL
MONNOT
ROLLAND

Cedric
Noreen
Gilles
Myriam
Fabrice
Patrick
Nathalie
Fanny
Syndie
Xavier
Adrien
Josette
Evelyne
Bernard
Dorine
Sandra
Jerome
Isabelle
Philippe
Remi
Melanie
Christelle

28/10/1981
31/05/1977
13/08/1965
04/09/1970
07/10/1957
29/01/1960
15/07/1973
07/11/1982
19/07/1979
02/07/1993
06/10/1986
01/01/1971
01/01/1958
03/06/1955
08/03/1995
10/08/1983
19/02/1985
22/01/1968
05/03/1973
12/05/1984
10/04/1981
18/08/1982

36 SE
41 V1
52 V2
47 V1
60 V3
58 v2
44 V1
35 SE
38 SE
24 SE
31 SE
47 V1
60 V3
63 V3
23 SE
34 SE
33 SE
50 V2
45 V1
34 SE
37 SE
35 SE

66
102
189

39
210

50

53
195
179
154
180
184
175
168
216
116
124

172
47
42

121
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Temps de course
01:03:19
01:06:12
01:07:06
01:08:06
01:08:52
01:09:02
01:09:03
01:09:50
01:10:14
01:10:26
01:13:24
01:13:31
01:13:48
01:14:04
01:14:42
01:14:59
01:15:22
01:15:34
01:15:48
01:15:56
01:16:55
01:17:10
01:17:21
01:17:40
01:17:43
01:18:16
01:18:33
01:19:10
01:19:20
01:19:23
01:20:05
01:20:17
01:20:19
01:20:22
01:20:36
01:20:46
01:20:54
01:21:13
01:21:23
01:21:32
01:21:43
01:21:56
01:22:16
01:22:21
01:22:23
01:22:26
01:22:43
01:22:50
01:22:58
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01:23:12
01:23:40
01:24:14
01:24:23
01:24:31
01:24:55
01:25:06
01:25:31
01:25:45
01:25:51
01:25:57
01:26:05
01:26:07
01:26:28
01:26:30
01:27:28
01:27:50
01:27:57
01:28:15
01:28:20
01:28:26
01:28:28
01:28:38
01:28:43
01:29:01
01:29:40
01:29:43
01:29:52
01:29:54
01:30:01
01:30:02
01:30:04
01:30:11
01:30:18
01:30:23
01:30:29
01:30:48
01:30:51
01:30:54
01:30:56
01:31:18
01:31:26
01:31:29
01:31:46
01:31:48
01:31:49
01:31:56
01:32:19
01:32:22
01:32:39



I rm™T™mMIIrTMIITIIIITT"TIITTMI™MI™TIIIIIIITMTIIIIIIIT™TMI™TMIIITII™TMIITITIIT

01:32:41
01:32:43
01:32:46
01:32:49
01:32:56
01:33:03
01:33:08
01:33:26
01:33:29
01:33:32
01:33:52
01:33:53
01:33:54
01:34:04
01:34:04
01:34:23
01:34:38
01:34:46
01:34:59
01:35:01
01:35:19
01:35:20
01:35:35
01:35:36
01:35:40
01:35:42
01:36:04
01:36:17
01:36:39
01:36:57
01:37:04
01:37:34
01:37:43
01:37:56
01:38:28
01:38:29
01:38:36
01:39:15
01:39:18
01:39:32
01:40:02
01:40:10
01:40:18
01:40:41
01:40:55
01:41:06
01:41:27
01:41:43
01:41:55
01:41:56
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01:42:09
01:42:10
01:42:15
01:42:57
01:42:58
01:43:36
01:43:54
01:44:16
01:44:24
01:44:38
01:44:47
01:44:48
01:44:53
01:45:15
01:46:07
01:46:18
01:46:26
01:46:44
01:46:48
01:47:03
01:47:04
01:47:16
01:47:21
01:48:00
01:48:49
01:48:50
01:49:54
01:50:23
01:50:38
01:50:59
01:52:02
01:52:43
01:53:05
01:53:24
01:53:27
01:53:34
01:53:37
01:53:44
01:54:01
01:54:48
01:54:49
01:56:06
01:57:24
01:59:56
02:01:53
02:01:54
02:02:13
02:02:58
02:02:58
02:03:57



02:04:52
02:05:11
02:05:35
02:05:37
02:06:55
02:07:01
02:07:02
02:07:11
02:07:12
02:07:14
02:07:18
02:08:27
02:11:17
02:11:26
Abandon

Abandon



